Contact Whiteline or one of our dealers for pricing. See
latest application catalogue for more details
Please add the following to your application guides.
More details available in the application catalogues
and on the website
Spherical Bearing
Swaybar Link Kits
Spherical Bearing

Nissan Skyline R32-R33-R34 rear KLC009
Subaru Forester SF inc GT front KLC38
Subaru Forester SG inc GT front KLC39
Subaru Impreza & WRX GC-GF front KLC38
Subaru Impreza & WRX GD sedan front KLC39
Subaru Impreza & WRX GH wagon front KLC38
Subaru Liberty/Legacy BC-BD-BF-BG front KLC38
Subaru Liberty/Legacy BE-BH inc GT4 front (plastic OE) KLC38
Subaru Liberty/Legacy BE-BH inc GT4 front (ball OE) KLC39
Subaru Liberty/Legacy BE-BH inc GT4 rear KLC044
Subaru Liberty/Legacy BL-BP front KLC39
Subaru Liberty/Legacy BL-BP rear KLC044
Universal adjustable kits and parts
Universal kits - adjustable length suit 10mm ID through bolt
Contain 2x complete link assemblies with dust boots but exclude mounting hardwar
Link kit-univ ball joint 60-80 mm(no centre LH/RH nut) KLC40-060
Link kit-univ ball joint 90-115 mm KLC40-090
Link kit-univ ball joint 115-140 mm KLC40-115
Link kit-univ ball joint 135-160 mm KLC40-135
Link kit-univ ball joint 155-180 mm KLC40-155
Link kit-univ ball joint 175-200 mm KLC40-175
Link kit-univ ball joint 195-220 mm KLC40-195
Link kit-univ ball joint 215-240 mm KLC40-215
Link kit-univ ball joint 235-260 mm KLC40-235
Link kit-univ ball joint 255-280 mm KLC40-255
Link kit-univ ball joint 275-300 mm KLC40-275
Link kit-univ ball joint 295-320 mm KLC40-295
Link kit-univ ball joint 315-340 mm KLC40-315
Link kit-univ ball joint 335-360 mm KLC40-335
Other parts
Step down convertor - 10 mm to 8mm ID x 4 KLC40-01
Mixed spacer kit- 10 mm ID (4x 3, 6, 9 mm long) KLC40-02
Replacement dust boot kit - contains 8 boots W0902